SAFETY OBSERVATION: HOT ITEMS - HANDLING


Specific Risk Factor(s) Identified
Please check the items below where improvement is possible, and indicate approach to addressing the risk factor.
	HANDLING HOT ITEMS

	NEEDS FOCUS  
	RISK FACTOR IDENTIFIED
	CORRECTIVE ACTION APPROACH

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	Labeling
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Aware of hot points
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Personal protective equipment available
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Personal protective equipment used
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Splash guards in place
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Clear path of travel established
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Set point established
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Assistance provided
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Quick drench facilities available
	
	
	
	
	

	
	First aid materials available
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Time allotted for hot items to cool prior to handling
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Other (specify):
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Other (specify):
	
	
	
	
	


1= Retraining
2= Assignment to work with safety mentor
3= Increased frequency of safety observations
4= Unsafe condition or “non-enabled task” that needs to be addressed
5= Present at team meeting
Corrective action to be completed (indicate who is responsible and corrective action date):  
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